Company. NADEL & GUSSNMAN

Farm- Hinkhouso

Total Depth. 3812

Comm.
Shot or

Gl w54
Treatad.

Contractor.

Issued.

10 3/4" 145 w/100 sx come
3811" v/150 sx coms

7"

rod
shal

5m22=54

CASING:

bed=sand
e

sand

shalo

sand

sha le=red vod
shno lawshal ls
anhydrite
shale =sheills
shole=brkn lime
sha le=lime
Iime
lime=gha le
conglomerate
Simpson shale
Arbuckle
Total Depth

TOPS:

Hoebner
Lonsing=Kenscs
City

Base Kansas City
Conglomerate
Simpson shalo
Arbuckle

WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GECLOGICAL SOCIETY

508 East Murdock, Wichitz, Kansas
1| (- 005D
SEC 27 .o R. zow
Mo. 19 s NW SE SW

Comp.

150

795

1090
1150
1430
1700
1752
17¢2
2010
2210
3527
3679
3757
3804
3810
812

4470

3520
3731
3757
3804
3810

Porfy 24 holes 3596=
3600s Swob 25 BOPH Nate

500

gale acid

Swobb 44 BOPH/4 hrse
Grave 25 at 60 dogree,

County Rooks

Eilevation.______2268

Production, 454 Bo/no wtr
Figures incicate Bottum of Formations.




